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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

Kiddy Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$12.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.939 $2.001

BLAKELY LYON 25.301 $2.002

LANDON CERNICH 34.965 $2.003 16

CHARLEE CLARK 41.364 $2.004 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 45.930 $2.005 16

ALEIGH DOUCET 49.898 $2.006 16
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

Open 5D Barrels

85# Entries including any scratches:

$1,860.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JANA BROWNING 14.913 $254.001 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.069 $152.002 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

ANGELLE CARTER 15.155 $102.003

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.3664 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.480 $220.001 109671 6AMITE   LA

EMILY GATLIN 15.490 $132.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.513 $88.003 100246 6LORANGER   LA

BANKERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5164 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.5175 103732 6GRETNA   LA

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.5926 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

PYRO DUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6077 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.6508 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.6629 6   

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.69410 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LOUISEKAILIN MCRANEY 15.72511

MAGGIEAVERY ALLEN 15.74412 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

CHICO KAILIN MCRANEY 15.78613

MARLEY WILDEY 15.85214    

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.87315 102932 6LORANGER   LA

FRANKIEKELSEY BITTER 15.90616 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.917 $186.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 15.921 $112.002 109748 6AMITE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 15.929 $74.003 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.9444 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.9555 104288 6LORANGER   LA

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 15.9696 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.9727 104178 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.9918 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

KOUGARDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.0259 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SHONNI OSWALD 16.07310 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.11511 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.15812 106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

TRACY CASLER 16.19113 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.19113 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.28615 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.30416 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.36917 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.418 $152.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.429 $91.002 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.432 $61.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PARIS JEAN 16.5084 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WILDKELSEY BITTER 16.5195 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.5396 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6587 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.6748 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.6879 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.69810 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AVA BELL 16.81311 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.82312 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.86513 82037 6JAYESS   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.990 $118.001 109748 6AMITE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.155 $71.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.159 $47.003 6094 6ROBERT   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 17.1684 82037 6JAYESS   MS

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 17.1845 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MACY HURST 17.2036 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

PT MAJOR CASHNCREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 17.4437 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

KRYSLYNNE POOLE 17.4748 97939 6   

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.7079 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 17.73710 109556 6AMITE   LA

MAGGIEPERRY SULLIVAN 17.88011 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MIA BALDWIN 17.96812 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

WHITNEY GOTTSCHALCK 19.15713

FANCYKIRBY HARTER 19.90814    

EMMIE CORTEZ 22.18015

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8859359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 914.960100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

ASHLEY LYON 915.157   

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 915.187103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HUSSEYCHEYENNE LOPINTO 915.571109671 6AMITE   LA

ANGIE JEAN 915.66364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.72538527 6SUMMIT   MS

MARGRET LEET 915.728107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 915.89489402 6COVINGTON   LA

BETH CANNON 916.6275786 6COVINGTON   LA

CRYSTAL CLARK 916.79048681 6HOLDEN   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.922104215 6COVINGTON   LA

REESE JOHNSON 917.28039105 6CARRIERE   MS

PAULA ALARIO 917.8879365 6FOLSOM   LA

DIAN LATTING 922.194

KIERSTEN HARRIS 924.734109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

EMILY RYLAND 999.000

MAXKIRBY HARTER 999.000   

TIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160 6CARRIERE   MS

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$116.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.917 $64.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.9442 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

TRACY CASLER 16.1913 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.3694 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.159 $52.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 17.1842 89400 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.8859359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

ANGIE JEAN 915.66364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.72538527 6SUMMIT   MS

MARGRET LEET 915.728107824 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BETH CANNON 916.6275786 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 917.8879365 6FOLSOM   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

Youth 5D Barrels

32# Entries including any scratches:

$307.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.366 $55.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EMILY GATLIN 15.490 $37.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.5133 100246 6LORANGER   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.5174 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MAGGIEAVERY ALLEN 15.7445 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 15.8526    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 15.969 $46.001 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.972 $31.002 104178 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.9913 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.0514 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1585 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.2866 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.3457 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.418 $37.001 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.429 $25.002 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4323 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.5394 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5485 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.6746 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.6877 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7078 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

AVA BELL 16.8139 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 17.203 $46.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PT MAJOR CASHNCREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 17.443 $18.001 89635 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

MIA BALDWIN 17.968 $12.002 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 18.6213 109556 6AMITE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.9064
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 914.960100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 915.187103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.922104215 6COVINGTON   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 924.734109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 999.000109674 6ROBERT   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

7# Entries including any scratches:

$84.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.650 $42.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 15.9292 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.1913 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

PARIS JEAN 16.5084 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KRYSLYNNE POOLE 17.474 $25.001 97939 6   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.707 $17.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 915.89489402 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.0691 5109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.3662 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BROWNIECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.4803 3109671 6AMITE   LA

EMILY GATLIN 15.4904 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.5135 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

BANKERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5166 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.5177 103732 6GRETNA   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.5921 5109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

PYRO DUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6072 470598 6ROBERT   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.6503 387655 6FOLSOM   LA

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 15.6624 26   

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6945 172730 6ANGIE   LA

MAGGIEAVERY ALLEN 15.7446 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.8737 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.9178 89400 6ROBERT   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 15.9219 109748 6AMITE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 15.92910 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.94411 38527 6SUMMIT   MS

LEVI GORDON 15.95512 104288 6LORANGER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.97213 104178 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.99114 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHONNI OSWALD 16.0731 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.1152 472730 6ANGIE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1583 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.1914 1.547260 6FOLSOM   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.1914 1.589034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.2866 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.3047 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.3698 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.4189 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.42910 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.43211 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PARIS JEAN 16.50812 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.53913 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6581 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.6872 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 16.6983 3106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

AVA BELL 16.8134 2101725 6COVINGTON   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.8235 1106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.8656 82037 6JAYESS   MS

TRIGGERGABRIELLE CERNICH 16.9907 109748 6AMITE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.1551 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.1592 46094 6ROBERT   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 17.1683 382037 6JAYESS   MS

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 17.1844 289400 6ROBERT   LA

MACY HURST 17.2035 196329 6ROSELAND   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.7076 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 17.7377 109556 6AMITE   LA

MAGGIEPERRY SULLIVAN 17.8808 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MIA BALDWIN 17.9689 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BELLACONNIE BOE 15.9171 589400 6ROBERT   LA

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 15.9442 438527 6SUMMIT   MS

TRACY CASLER 16.1913 347260 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.3694 25784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.1591 56094 6ROBERT   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 17.1842 489400 6ROBERT   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELLE SULLIVAN 15.3661 588725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EMILY GATLIN 15.4902 4103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 15.5133 3100246 6LORANGER   LA

ELLA POOLEY 15.5174 2103732 6GRETNA   LA

MAGGIEAVERY ALLEN 15.7445 1100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 15.9721 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 15.9912 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.0513 3104288 6LORANGER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1584 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.2865 1101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.3456 102002 6COVINGTON   LA
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TAKIN THE HIGH ROAD # 10

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.4181 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.4292 4104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4323 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.5394 2100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5485 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

AVA BELL 16.8136 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 17.2031 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MIA BALDWIN 17.9681 5103735 6GEISMAR   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 18.6212 4109556 6AMITE   LA
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